
SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

8 Abercrombie Angus - Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

1 Adeagbo Olumakinde - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Aitken Leslie - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Albert Claudia Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Alcock John Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

5 Alligood Elaine - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Allison Liz Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Anderson Bill Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

5 Asadoorian Arto - - - - -

7 Atlas Mike Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Auffinger Kathryn Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

1 Ausrotas Jennifer - Here Yes / In Favor - -

7 Avilla John - - - - -

4 Baghdady Rola Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Baghdady Roni Here - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Baghdady Sami Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Bakeman Helen Barely here… Barely here… Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Baptista Ade Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Barker Edward Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

5 Barnard Jessica Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Barr Heather - - - - -

6 BARRY DANIEL - Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

3 Bass Sue - - - No / Opposed No / Opposed

6 Bauerle Karen Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Red = Emergency Vote Counted



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus

1 Adeagbo Olumakinde

2 Aitken Leslie

7 Albert Claudia

3 Alcock John

5 Alligood Elaine

3 Allison Liz

2 Anderson Bill

5 Asadoorian Arto

7 Atlas Mike

4 Auffinger Kathryn

1 Ausrotas Jennifer

7 Avilla John

4 Baghdady Rola

4 Baghdady Roni

4 Baghdady Sami

4 Bakeman Helen

3 Baptista Ade

2 Barker Edward

5 Barnard Jessica

1 Barr Heather

6 BARRY DANIEL

3 Bass Sue

6 Bauerle Karen

Red = Emergency Vote Counted
Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Abstain Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed - Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor -

- - -

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor -

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed - Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

5 Becker Claus - - - - -

5 Bell Kristen Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Berberian CarolAnnKennedy - Here - - -

7 Berberian Edward - - - - -

3 Bernard Joseph - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

AL Birenbaum Jeff - - - - -

1 Bishop Carolyn - - - - -

2 Bitner Marty Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Bloore Suzanne Here Here - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Bonfiglio Kathryn Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

6 Bowe John - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Bowers Kathryn Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Bradley Mary - - - - -

8 Brady Julie Here Here Yes / In Favor - -

7 Brenhouse Heather Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Bridges Jonathan - - - - -

2 Brown W. Sumner Here - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

AL Brownsberger William - - - - -

2 brusch m.patricia Here Here Abstain No / Opposed No / Opposed

1 Bundy Reed - - - - -

8 Bunyon Carolyn Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

2 Burgess-Cox Susan - - - - No / Opposed

2 Burke Rosemary - - - No / Opposed No / Opposed

6 Burnes Laura Here Here Yes / In Favor - Yes / In Favor

5 CahalanePetchar Kristen - - - - -



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus5 Becker Claus

5 Bell Kristen

7 Berberian CarolAnnKennedy

7 Berberian Edward

3 Bernard Joseph

AL Birenbaum Jeff

1 Bishop Carolyn

2 Bitner Marty

5 Bloore Suzanne

6 Bonfiglio Kathryn

6 Bowe John

7 Bowers Kathryn

5 Bradley Mary

8 Brady Julie

7 Brenhouse Heather

4 Bridges Jonathan

2 Brown W. Sumner

AL Brownsberger William

2 brusch m.patricia

1 Bundy Reed

8 Bunyon Carolyn

2 Burgess-Cox Susan

2 Burke Rosemary

6 Burnes Laura

5 CahalanePetchar Kristen

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor -

- - Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

Yes / In Favor - No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Abstain

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

5 CahalanePetchar Laurie - - - - -

7 Callanan Margaret Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

8 Caputo Brian - - - - Yes / In Favor

8 Caputo Laura Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

2 Caputo Tom Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

6 Carini MaryAngela - - Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

5 Carlson Nancy Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

1 Carthy Mark - - Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 Cayetano Kenroy Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Chase David - Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Checkoway Amy Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 chemelli william - - - - -

4 Chesson Michael - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Coakley Joanne Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Colburn Kathryn St.Clair - - - - -

6 colton roger Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

2 Corbett Julia Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

8 Corbett, III Alexander - Here Yes / In Favor - Yes / In Favor

8 Cowing Kathleen Here Barely here… Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Crawford Clare Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Crockett Julie Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Abstain No / Opposed No / Opposed

8 Crowley Michael Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Croy Susanne Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 Cunningham Kevin Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

AL Cushman Ellen - Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus5 CahalanePetchar Laurie

7 Callanan Margaret

8 Caputo Brian

8 Caputo Laura

2 Caputo Tom

6 Carini MaryAngela

5 Carlson Nancy

1 Carthy Mark

4 Cayetano Kenroy

3 Chase David

6 Checkoway Amy

4 chemelli william

4 Chesson Michael

5 Coakley Joanne

3 Colburn Kathryn St.Clair

6 colton roger

2 Corbett Julia

8 Corbett, III Alexander

8 Cowing Kathleen

7 Crawford Clare

5 Crockett Julie

8 Crowley Michael

6 Croy Susanne

4 Cunningham Kevin

AL Cushman Ellen

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

1 Dash Adam Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 DelVecchio Corina - - - - -

8 DeMarco David - - - - -

8 DeMarco Sharon - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 DeStefano Joseph - - - - -

4 Deutsch Debra Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Dieckmann John - - - No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

8 Dilawari Katherine - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

AL Dionne Elizabeth Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Abstain

1 Dizikes Peter - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Donham Thayer - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Donner Tara Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Dorn Nicole - - - - -

6 Doyle Christine Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Drevins Joan Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

6 Dukas Theodore - - - - -

3 Dunn Christine - - - - -

7 Earle Deanna Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Eckert Jolanta Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

5 Ellard Janice Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Epstein Roy Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Evans Stephen - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

6 Feinleib Judith Here Here Yes / In Favor Abstain No / Opposed

5 Feins Judith Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

AL Fiore Stephen - - - - -



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus1 Dash Adam

7 DelVecchio Corina

8 DeMarco David

8 DeMarco Sharon

2 DeStefano Joseph

4 Deutsch Debra

3 Dieckmann John

8 Dilawari Katherine

AL Dionne Elizabeth

1 Dizikes Peter

5 Donham Thayer

6 Donner Tara

1 Dorn Nicole

6 Doyle Christine

7 Drevins Joan

6 Dukas Theodore

3 Dunn Christine

7 Earle Deanna

3 Eckert Jolanta

5 Ellard Janice

6 Epstein Roy

6 Evans Stephen

6 Feinleib Judith

5 Feins Judith

AL Fiore Stephen

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

Yes / In Favor - -

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Abstain

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Abstain Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

4 Flewelling David Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 Flewelling Sheila Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Foley Thomas Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Franck Travis - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 French Frank Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Friedman Bonnie - Barely here… Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

8 Fussa Roger - - - - No / Opposed

5 Gaiman Barry - - - - -

8 Gao Michael Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

1 Gardner-Todreas Alisa Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Garver Matt - - - - -

4 Gates Lucia Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

6 Gavin Mary - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Geiger Ronald Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! No / Opposed - Yes / In Favor

4 Ghilardi Linda DeVito - - - - -

6 Gibson Elizabeth - - - No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Goodman-Belkadi Ariane - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Gormisky Paul - Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Graham Laurie Barely here… Barely here… Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

7 Griffin Paul Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Griffin Susan Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Griffith Sarah - - - - -

5 Haley Kimberly - - - - -

4 Hampton Jordan - - - - -

4 Hanson Eileen - - - - -



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus4 Flewelling David

4 Flewelling Sheila

7 Foley Thomas

5 Franck Travis

2 French Frank

3 Friedman Bonnie

8 Fussa Roger

5 Gaiman Barry

8 Gao Michael

1 Gardner-Todreas Alisa

5 Garver Matt

4 Gates Lucia

6 Gavin Mary

2 Geiger Ronald

4 Ghilardi Linda DeVito 

6 Gibson Elizabeth

3 Goodman-Belkadi Ariane

7 Gormisky Paul

6 Graham Laurie

7 Griffin Paul

7 Griffin Susan

3 Griffith Sarah

5 Haley Kimberly

4 Hampton Jordan

4 Hanson Eileen

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Abstain No / Opposed -

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

2 Helgen Anne - - - - -

3 Heller Rachel Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 HEROSIAN KAREN Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Heyer Shannyn - - - - -

2 Higgins Kelly - Here - - -

6 Hirsch Marcie - - Abstain Yes / In Favor -

1 Hirsch Rachel - - - - -

8 Houck Alexandra Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

4 Hovsepian Jirair - - - - -

2 Hurley David - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

8 Irion Melissa - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

8 IYENGAR Radha Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Jansen Ann Here - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Jenkins Juliet Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Johannet Suzanne Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

5 Johnson Raymond - - - - -

3 Jones Ralph Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Joy Paul Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Junik Meryl Here Here Yes / In Favor Abstain Yes / In Favor

8 Kagan Mark Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 Keefe Brian - - - - -

3 Kennedy Mary - - - - Yes / In Favor

2 Keohane Kathleen - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

8 Kerins Stephen - - - - -

8 Kirsch Amy - - - - -



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus2 Helgen Anne

3 Heller Rachel

2 HEROSIAN KAREN

7 Heyer Shannyn

2 Higgins Kelly

6 Hirsch Marcie

1 Hirsch Rachel

8 Houck Alexandra

4 Hovsepian Jirair

2 Hurley David

8 Irion Melissa

8 IYENGAR Radha

3 Jansen Ann

3 Jenkins Juliet

6 Johannet Suzanne

5 Johnson Raymond

3 Jones Ralph

7 Joy Paul

3 Junik Meryl

8 Kagan Mark

4 Keefe Brian

3 Kennedy Mary

2 Keohane Kathleen

8 Kerins Stephen

8 Kirsch Amy

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

- - -

No / Opposed Abstain Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

Abstain Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

- - Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

- - -

- - -



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

7 Kirshner Sarah Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Klionsky Stephen - - - - Yes / In Favor

1 Knight James Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Kogler Lydia - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Koplow Doug - - - - -

2 Lambert Anne-Marie - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

AL Laverty Chuck - Here Yes / In Favor - Abstain

8 Lenk Allison Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

6 Lennon Matthew Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Levin-scherz Jeff Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Levin-Scherz Linda and Here - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Lewis Mary Here Barely here… Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

7 Liberty Hannah - - - - -

6 Licht Priya - - - - -

6 Light Caroline - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Lind David Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Lind Ken - - - - -

1 Link Larry - - - - -

1 Lisanke Vincent Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Looney PJ - - Yes / In Favor - -

2 Lubarsky Barry Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Lubien Geoffrey Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Macero Cosmo - - - - -

8 MacIntyre Melissa - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

1 MacKerron Dawn Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus7 Kirshner Sarah

6 Klionsky Stephen

1 Knight James

2 Kogler Lydia

6 Koplow Doug

2 Lambert Anne-Marie

AL Laverty Chuck

8 Lenk Allison

6 Lennon Matthew

2 Levin-scherz Jeff

2 Levin-Scherz Linda and

1 Lewis Mary

7 Liberty Hannah

6 Licht Priya

6 Light Caroline

1 Lind David

6 Lind Ken

1 Link Larry

1 Lisanke Vincent

7 Looney PJ

2 Lubarsky Barry

7 Lubien Geoffrey

5 Macero Cosmo

8 MacIntyre Melissa

1 MacKerron Dawn

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Abstain Yes / In Favor Abstain

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

8 Madevu-Matson Caitlin Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

2 Magni Peter Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Mahon Anne - - - - -

1 Mahoney Anne Marie Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Manjikian Raffi Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

6 Mann Gail Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

3 Marsh Christina Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Massarotti Norma Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 McDonald Paul Here Here Yes / In Favor - Yes / In Favor

1 MCGAW ROBERT - Barely here… Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Abstain

6 McKenna Melissa Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

2 McLaughlin Robert - - - - Yes / In Favor

7 McNamara Michael Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Meshoulam Benjamin - - - - -

1 Michaud Kelly Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 miller diane Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Miller Ella - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Mooney Jeanne Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Moore Martha - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

7 Morgenstern Ira - - - - -

2 Moriarty Meghan - - - No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

8 Morin Kara - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Muckjian Deran - - - - -

1 Muson Holly - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

5 Nelson Azra - - - No / Opposed No / Opposed



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus8 Madevu-Matson Caitlin

2 Magni Peter

7 Mahon Anne

1 Mahoney Anne Marie

3 Manjikian Raffi

6 Mann Gail

3 Marsh Christina

5 Massarotti Norma

2 McDonald Paul

1 MCGAW ROBERT

6 McKenna Melissa

2 McLaughlin Robert

7 McNamara Michael

7 Meshoulam Benjamin

1 Michaud Kelly

3 miller diane

3 Miller Ella

6 Mooney Jeanne

3 Moore Martha

7 Morgenstern Ira

2 Moriarty Meghan

8 Morin Kara

2 Muckjian Deran

1 Muson Holly

5 Nelson Azra

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Abstain -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor -

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Abstain No / Opposed Abstain



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

1 NelsonPatel Kristin - Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 North Jeffrey Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 November Martin Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Oates Katherine - - - - -

7 Oberhauser MaryEllen - - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 occhino john Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 occhino sandra Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 O'Connell Daniel - - - Yes / In Favor -

1 Ogilby Henry Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Olmsted Corinne Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

5 Olson Tommasina Here - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

4 ONeil Rose Here Here, with gusto! - No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Oteri Lisa Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 Palomo Michael - - - - -

8 Paolillo Mark - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Pargoli Lisa - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

4 Perkins Eric - - - - -

1 Peterson Emily Here, with gusto! - Yes / In Favor - Yes / In Favor

6 Pikcilingis Aaron Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

7 Piotrowicz Greg Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

3 Plass Martin - - Yes / In Favor - -

5 Pollock John Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Pollock Lois J Here Here Yes / In Favor - Yes / In Favor

1 Poole Adriana - Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Posey Kathy - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus1 NelsonPatel Kristin

1 North Jeffrey

1 November Martin

6 Oates Katherine

7 Oberhauser MaryEllen

4 occhino john

4 occhino sandra

1 O'Connell Daniel

1 Ogilby Henry

1 Olmsted Corinne

5 Olson Tommasina

4 ONeil Rose

3 Oteri Lisa

4 Palomo Michael

8 Paolillo Mark

4 Pargoli Lisa

4 Perkins Eric

1 Peterson Emily

6 Pikcilingis Aaron

7 Piotrowicz Greg

3 Plass Martin

5 Pollock John

5 Pollock Lois J

1 Poole Adriana

4 Posey Kathy

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

4 Powelstock David - - - - -

8 Read Lynn - - - - -

8 Read Roger - - - - -

4 Rege Gitanjali Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 RHODES ALISON - - - - -

8 Rickter Paul Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

8 Roberts Paul - - - - -

2 Robotham John - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

2 Robotham Suzanne - Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

5 Rojas Andres - - - - -

8 Rosales Deborah Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

8 Rosales Stephen Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Rosenzweig Jane - - - - -

6 Rowland Erin Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Rubeski Heather Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Sarno Judith Ananian Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Sarno Robert Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

2 Sarris Nancy Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Scali Maryann Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Schmidt Elizabeth Here Barely here… Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

8 Schreiber Ellen Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 Schultz Andrew Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Scott Catherine - - - - -

7 Selness Kimberley Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

6 Semuels Joel - Barely here… Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus4 Powelstock David

8 Read Lynn

8 Read Roger

4 Rege Gitanjali

7 RHODES ALISON

8 Rickter Paul

8 Roberts Paul

2 Robotham John

2 Robotham Suzanne

5 Rojas Andres

8 Rosales Deborah

8 Rosales Stephen

5 Rosenzweig Jane

6 Rowland Erin

7 Rubeski Heather

3 Sarno Judith Ananian

3 Sarno Robert

2 Sarris Nancy

2 Scali Maryann

4 Schmidt Elizabeth

8 Schreiber Ellen

4 Schultz Andrew

5 Scott Catherine

7 Selness Kimberley

6 Semuels Joel

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

- - -

- - -

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed Abstain Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

5 Serra Masciari Andrea Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Siskind Ken Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 Smith Kevin - - Yes / In Favor - -

3 Stanton Vincent - - - No / Opposed No / Opposed

8 Starobin Lisa - - - - -

3 stearns mary Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 STEVENS DANIELL - Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

8 Sugarman Ellen Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

5 Sullivan John - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Taylor Matthew Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Tenney Yvette Here Barely here… Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Thu Dave Here Here Yes / In Favor Abstain Yes / In Favor

1 Thurston Alex - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

8 Tieken Ted Barely here… Barely here… Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 Titus Susan Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

3 Tomford Heli Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

7 Uflacker Alice Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

5 Umina catherine Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Umina John Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

7 van Geel Alexandra - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

4 VanderHart Laura Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

3 Vigour Kate - - - - Yes / In Favor

5 Wagner Mark - - - - -

6 Warner Marie Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 Watson Rachel - Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus5 Serra Masciari Andrea

7 Siskind Ken

4 Smith Kevin

3 Stanton Vincent

8 Starobin Lisa

3 stearns mary

4 STEVENS DANIELL

8 Sugarman Ellen

5 Sullivan John

1 Taylor Matthew

1 Tenney Yvette

1 Thu Dave

1 Thurston Alex

8 Tieken Ted

7 Titus Susan

3 Tomford Heli

7 Uflacker Alice

5 Umina catherine

5 Umina John

7 van Geel Alexandra

4 VanderHart Laura

3 Vigour Kate

5 Wagner Mark

6 Warner Marie

4 Watson Rachel

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor - Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

Yes / In Favor - -

No / Opposed - Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

Abstain No / Opposed Abstain

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name
Test of Remote 

Voting
Attendance

Remote Town 

Meeting Vote

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Failed

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2 

Amendment

Passed

4 Webster David Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Weeks Julia Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Weintraub Elizabeth - - - - -

1 Weis Jack Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

4 White Joe - - - - -

5 Widmer Jeanne Here Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor No / Opposed No / Opposed

AL Widmer Michael Here, with gusto! - - - -

3 Williams Carole - Barely here… Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor No / Opposed

7 Wong Glenn Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Wright Joseph Here, with gusto! Here, with gusto! Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

5 Wrubel Roger Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

6 Wu Julie - - - - -

2 Yates Taylor Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

8 Yoon-Huang Gi Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

3 Young Michelle Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

3 Yueh Jung Here Here Yes / In Favor No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

6 Zecchi Kristen - - Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

8 Zidel Erica Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

1 Zimkus Breda Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

2 Zipkin David Here Here Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

Here 126 136 195 114 154

Here, with gusto! 28 44 1 92 64

Barely Here… 3 11 3 3 3

VOTE TOTALS 

Legend

Answer 1 - Yes / In Favor

Answer 2 - No / Opposed

Answer 3 - Abstain



SPECIAL TOWN MEETING JUNE 26, 2024 ROLL CALL VOTES

PCT Last Name First Name

8 Abercrombie Angus4 Webster David

2 Weeks Julia

2 Weintraub Elizabeth

1 Weis Jack

4 White Joe

5 Widmer Jeanne

AL Widmer Michael

3 Williams Carole

7 Wong Glenn

1 Wright Joseph

5 Wrubel Roger

6 Wu Julie

2 Yates Taylor

8 Yoon-Huang Gi

3 Young Michelle

3 Yueh Jung

6 Zecchi Kristen

8 Zidel Erica

1 Zimkus Breda

2 Zipkin David

Here

Here, with gusto!

Barely Here…

VOTE TOTALS 

Legend

Answer 1 - Yes / In Favor

Answer 2 - No / Opposed

Answer 3 - Abstain

Article 2 Amendment: 

That Article 2 in 2024 

Special Town Meeting 

Warrant is deferred to the 

Fall or Another Special 

Town Meeting

Motion to Terminate 

Debate - Article 2

Main Motion

Article 2: Ratify Select Board 

Approval of Revised 

Transportation Plan for McLean 

Development

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

- - -

Yes / In Favor - No / Opposed

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

- - -

- Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed No / Opposed Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

No / Opposed Yes / In Favor Yes / In Favor

41 159 192

179 57 25

6 4 5


